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Md Aftabur Rahman

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Md Aftabur Rahman
Postcode E1l 4HP

Date of birth November 1968
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
THE LONDON BANGLA
COMMUNICATIONS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SUNNAH WEDDING LTD

DESI THALI LTD

THE LONDON BANGLA IT SUPPORT
LTD

THE LONDON BANGLA GROUP LTD

GREEN HOME LONDON LTD
BOR-KONE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14781359

Number
14915798

14336291
15064213

15030995

13363313
12765101

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Dormant

Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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927232007

927232007
Flat 8 Sceptre House Malcolm

Road
London
England
British

App. Date
05/04/2023

App. Date
29/08/2023

28/08/2023
11/08/2023

26/07/2023

28/04/2021
23/07/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date
27/09/2023

01/09/2023
29/01/2024

10/01/2024

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



